
COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
CAPITAL MARKETS RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL GERMANY

BERLIN
Ulf Buhlemann FRICS
ulf.buhlemann@colliers.com

+49 30 202993-0

FRANKFURT
Felix von Saucken
felix.vonsaucken@colliers.com

+49 69 719192-0

HAMBURG
Florian Tack
florian.tack@colliers.com

+49 40 328701-0

KÖLN-DÜSSELDORF
Jerome Grudda
jerome.grudda@colliers.com

+49 211 862062-0

LEIPZIG
Bastian Kunau
bastian.kunau@colliers.com

+49 341 2182990-0

MÜNCHEN
Felix Kugler
felix.kugler@colliers.com

+49 89 624294-0

STUTTGART
Philipp Topper
philipp.topper@colliers.com

+49 711 22733-0

Felix von Saucken
Managing Director 

Head of Residential | Germany

felix.vonsaucken@colliers.com

+49 69 719192-0

Monica Popescu
Head of Portfolio  

Investment & Advisory | Germany

monica.popescu@colliers.com

+49 69 719192-0

Emanuel Eckel
Associate Director  

Research Residential | Germany

emanuel.eckel@colliers.com

+49 69 719192-0
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